Conforming to EN ISO13851
An output is
available through
synchronized, two-
handed operation
(within 0.5 s)!
VR51 Series
Two Hand Control Valve

Example of a Basic Circuit Diagram
VR51 BC06
How to Order
Option
None
With bracket
Two hand
control valve
C06
C07
Connection piping size
Flame resistant One-touch fitting ø6
Flame resistant One-touch fitting ø1/4
Nil
B
Specifications
Air
0.25 to 1 MPa
1.5 MPa
–5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
ø6
ø1/4
340 g
Part No.: AN101-01
Part No.: VR51B
Fluid
Operating pressure
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Flow rate characteristics
P → A
A → R
Port size
Metric size
Inch size
Silencer
Bracket
Weight
Accessory
Option
Standard
Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane,
Flame resistant (FR) soft nylon,  FR double layer,
FR double layer polyurethane
EN ISO13851: 2019
Class: Type III A
Note) In the case of using soft nylon or polyurethane tubing, use caution when the maximum
operating pressure of the tubing is used.
C [dm3/(s·bar)]
0.3
1.0
b
—
0.12
Cv
—
0.25
Note)
Applicable tubing material
Two Hand Control Valve
VR51 Series
1682b
Construction